DRAWN
CHECKED
NAME DATE
SCALE:1:10 SHEET 1 (OF1)
A4
WEIGHT:
Zack
Thomas
2024.8.16
2024.8.16
VX89-1500-NIK8697NA
VX89-1500-BIANCA-CorBck2WalILH
Nett Weight-122kg - 1500MM*795MM*560MM
Gross Weight-189kg- 1600MM*895MM*720MM
750
4
20
1500±10
7
9
5
±
1
0
6
0
1500±10
15 15
4
20
80
8
0
5
6
0
±
1
0
1
00
1013
1
25
445
795±10
6015
5
6
0
±
1
0